market xcel	Executive Name: Abhisher Chavan Mobile No.: 8928286122					
Research Data by M  Date of I  Location: Mumba	Prasad So and collecting Market Xcel as p ssue: 2914124 Mobile No: 77	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 29/4/27 to 30/4/24  15974366  Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Marke	at		
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)	
		Assignment letter		-	(4)	
Freelancer Name Praso House Address 1/404 Darshan, Ma Samant ma Rabha dev	1, Vishwaraja		Freelancer C Reference No Date: 29	o:	UMF2023-035	
ician at the project offering	g which you had at	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunde				
Data Collection Ty	/pe	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
offline	8 10	CLT - Mumbai		2	600	
al <sup>2</sup>	н		-			
uniocis/quantity infought	He device Handed O	or to you for the data collection task in compl	eted assignment	t should be del	ivered in required	
ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emplo rithout showing any reason	ove stated briefing. nout any further re- te to pursue any othoryment in the Comp thereof.	nto the secured server. The device location sho Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resu ference/intimation to you. This is not an emp are vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Compan erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	ould be always in alt in non-accept ployment but mother person, and other person, and ony reserves its ri	n active and GP tance and may erely an assign and that no request ght to terminate	S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a dest from you for e your assignment	
ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emplo- rithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	ove stated briefing.  nout any further re- e to pursue any oth oyment in the Comp thereof.  nation mentioned h	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resure result ference/intimation to you. This is not an empler vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be contained in future of the company shall be entertained in future.	ould be always in alt in non-accept bloyment but mother person, and my reserves its rist to the best of my	n active and GP tance and may erely an assign nd that no requ ght to terminate y beliefs and I as	S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a dest from you for e your assignment	
ssignment in part/full with eelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emplo- tithout showing any reason solemnly declare the inform	ove stated briefing. The stated briefing we stated briefing. The state of the state	Signed in  Signati  Signati  2) Witness  One-Compliance of agreed schedule may resure ference/intimation to you. This is not an empter vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	buld be always in alt in non-acceptologment but mother person, and my reserves its rise to the best of my the presence as Name:  the presence bet number:  ure:	active and GP tance and may erely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I as	S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a dest from you for e your assignment  gree with all	

From Market XCg! Name of the Freelancer:- Prasad Address:- 1404, Vishoataja Da Mobile No:- 7715974366	.D. San Ishan M	ijis/co	lidual	Sau	ant	ma	rg Prabh	adevi		
			BILL							
Customer's Name & Address		1.00.19	For C	Comme	rcial U	se:				
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi ( Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi									
Towards my	Charges/Fe	esagai	inst Ass	ignme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:			
Job No: 20240 473	Or	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revis	Revised Assignment Number and Date Am				
Job Title: CDM LVP CAT							6	Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Mwbai										
Fees for Assignment	1 21.									
Data Collection Type & Segment	ata Collection Type & Segment				е	Amount		it		
1- Briefing charges		-			Description of the second of t					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing										
3- Main interview -										
4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	/Others			54			- 1			
Other Fees/Charges						THE STATE OF THE S				
Supervision Charges			2	600		12	00	The state of the s		
Acceptive Hallie.	Choven	-								
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	MX227	1	29	5/2	4	A	bh) leh			
otals					A THE WORLD THE WO					
) Fees for Assignemt Job N	lo. Tas	k Code	Amou	nt:-			WALKER TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
					W10.55			7		
) Supervision Charges 202	40473		Amou	nt:-	200	)	7 7			
	G	rand T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Paymo	ent			
upees in Words: One Thousand -		ndreo			-					
-2		Cite	1 170 A 15	9				THE STATE OF THE S		
Assissant Da	ate		ımary	7	г					
Number Job No. Segment Centre Colle	ction Submit		Quantity Re QC and Agre		the condition	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
20240473 et mubar 84th										
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both si My PAN Account Number is: LPRPS 7 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Prasad	D. Savijis	car		Benefic	ciary Ba	ınk Nam	e: UNION	BANK		
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 5503 o	0201001	834	6	Benefic	iary IFS	SC Code:	UBINO	555 037		
Soyestar			Jek			Bill Received On:				
Segusta	4				ed by with date			Bill Checked & Cleared On:		